CROSS~-COCUNTRY

HERE ARE THE RESULTS OF THE REGION1AA MEET HELD AT OWATONNA ON 25 OCTOBER 1979

16,

22,

289

Boonstra
Morrison
McMonigal
Whybrew
Ryan
Taplin
Cochlin
Kaiser
Reckard
Zektan
Reery
Theroux
Haveland
Trabant
Peterson
Guidinger
Hansen
Cronen
Kasper
Farnes
Hall
Flsass
Johnston
Jones
Shuldes
Anderson
Killen
Malimanek
Olson
Dyball

B 15:05
L :06
Ros :17
AV :18
Ros :32
B :3h
AL 43
B 45
AL 48
B :51
JM  :51
B :51
Farm :8l
L :59
AL 16:00
W : 01
W : 02
L :03
o) 10
AL  :06
A :12
B $1h
JM  :18
Mayo :18
AL : 20
B :21
C :22
AL 223
Farm :23
Aus :26

BOYS TEAM SCORES

Burnsville
Albert Lea
Lakeville

Apple Valley

Owatonna
Winona

Rochester JM
Rochester Maye

Austin
Farmington
Rosemount
Red Wing
Northfigld
Faribault
Simley
New Prague

37

107
1,8
174
179
194
238
241
251
263
310
355
367
L1l
)85

31,
324

38,

56,

60,

Cashman
Burns
Sorenson
Wentworth
Foss
Yrudney
Tracy
Hanson
Everson
Berg
Hamilton
McGough
Wagnild
Mercill
Meier
Brown
Clausen
Retzlaff
French
Makinen
Rukivina
Mueller
Tuma,
Weber
Rumgarner
‘ellstone
Kenney
Walker
Russell
Mendyk

0 16:27
AV :27
Mayo 227
Mayo 329

AV £ 30
L :31
L :32
AV :33
AV :3l
0 3k
L :36
RW :36
W $37
JM :37
RW :39
N : 140
Aus e
Aus 13
Aus i
JM U5
W s16
W L6
L N7
Sim 47
AV :1,8
N :118
0 :5h
AV 17:00
W ~ 302
W :02



REGION 14A BOYS C=C

61,
52,
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65,
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68,
69,
70,
71.
126
73
Tho
756
76,
1T
78,
79
80,
81,
82¢
83,
8Le
85
86,

Vetell
Wierzbinski
Moe
Kunesh T
Cyr
Johnson
Alcorn
Casper
Burkhartzmeyer
Wollin
TanLoon
Higgins
Brooks
Terwedo
Coles
Kelley
Kuehn
Rowe
Crowson
Getting
MeCallum
Telander
Renwick
Kunesh S
Bisping
Storby

MEET CONT'D
Farm 17:03
0 :06
F :07
Farm :09
RW :09
JM : 09
Aus 210
N :11
F :12
0 212
RW 213
Mayo  :1l
F :15
NP :17
Mayp 221
Sim 223
B :26
JM :26
JM :27
Ros :29
Mayo  :34
Mayo  :34
Ros :35
Farm :35
F $39
Sim 10

CROSS~-~COUNTRY

874
89,

100,
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110,
111.
112,

Felmlee
Guse
Gotz
Cross
Johnson
Paulson
Gelle
Huyck
Nelson
Rich
Schuman
Smith
Brown
Seasholtz
Thelen
Crossley
Helst
Flick
Catalawo
Dack
Scharf
Nosbisch
Frieman
reiger
Smith
Nguyen

R 17:h1
Aus 12
Aus i

F : 16

N e47

Ros :51
Ros :58

N  18:01
NP : 02
Sim :05

F 106

W :15
Sim 316
Ros :20
Farm 2L

N :35
Sim :35

NP :36

NP :38

N 41

NP $142

NP : l;h

Sim  :4f

NP, sh7

Farm :48

RW 12:03



